
A. Mendez Vigo Chillida
B. Simoes Ferran A. Mendez Vigo Chillida
SAB 17 19:30 B. Simoes Ferran
J. Cerdan Garcia
D. Jaramillo Matute
A. Guinaldo Martin DOM 18 10:00 A. Mendez Vigo Chillida
C. Aguilar Carrillo B. Simoes Ferran
SAB 17 19:30

J. Ajenjo Gomez J. Ajenjo Gomez
A. Salgado Soriano A. Salgado Soriano

FINAL

semis final

GANADOR

I CIRCUITO PADEL MAHOU 5 ESTRELLAS 2025 - CUADRO FINAL CONSOLACIÓN

 6/4 - 6/4

WO

 4/6 - 6/2 - 7/6

21

2

3

4


